WSP Sverige AB
302 66 Halmstad
Besök: Laholmsvägen 10
T: +46 10 7225000
WSP Sverige AB
Org. nr: 556057-4880
Styrelsens säte: Stockholm
wsp.com 1 (9)

(SQUARE PRO 96/3 A65/I-740-94) (06271694)
3.2 Lamp Information
Ref.Lamps Type Code Flux Power Color nr.
   lm W K
LMP-A LED 06271694 92501 810 4000 44
3.3 Luminaire Table
Ref. Lum. On Luminaire Position Luminaire Rotation Luminaire Code Coeff. Lamp Code Flux
   X[m] Y[m] Z[m] X° Y° Z°  Mant.  lm
A 1 X 340.31;448.24;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 06271694 0.90 06271694 1*92501
2 X 340.31;448.99;25.00 0.0;0.0;135.0 0.90
3 X 341.06;448.24;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 0.90
4 X 341.06;448.99;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
5 X 457.96;444.79;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
6 X 457.96;445.54;25.00 0.0;0.0;135.0 0.90
7 X 458.71;444.79;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 0.90
8 X 458.71;445.54;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
9 X 381.80;537.95;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
10 X 381.80;538.70;25.00 0.0;0.0;135.0 0.90
11 X 382.55;537.95;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 0.90
12 X 382.55;538.70;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
13 X 502.98;525.36;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
14 X 502.98;526.11;25.00 0.0;0.0;135.0 0.90
15 X 503.73;525.36;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 0.90
16 X 503.73;526.11;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
17 X 248.68;522.79;25.00 0.0;0.0;-75.0 0.90
18 X 249.05;523.44;25.00 0.0;0.0;15.0 0.90
19 X 617.27;477.30;25.00 0.0;0.0;155.0 0.90
20 X 617.40;476.57;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
21 X 154.61;381.45;25.00 0.0;0.0;-65.0 0.90
22 X 154.98;382.10;25.00 0.0;0.0;5.0 0.90
23 X 257.81;274.99;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
24 X 257.07;275.12;25.00 0.0;0.0;115.0 0.90
25 X 401.07;260.67;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
26 X 400.33;260.80;25.00 0.0;0.0;115.0 0.90
27 X 532.86;247.18;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 0.90
28 X 532.12;247.31;25.00 0.0;0.0;115.0 0.90
29 X 635.34;339.13;25.00 0.0;0.0;155.0 0.90
30 X 635.47;338.39;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
31 X 306.43;623.02;25.00 0.0;0.0;-75.0 0.90
32 X 306.80;623.67;25.00 0.0;0.0;15.0 0.90
33 X 352.45;694.56;25.00 0.0;0.0;-75.0 0.90
34 X 352.82;695.20;25.00 0.0;0.0;15.0 0.90
35 X 400.41;764.16;25.00 0.0;0.0;-85.0 0.90
36 X 400.89;764.73;25.00 0.0;0.0;5.0 0.90
37 X 496.82;796.07;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 0.90
38 X 497.57;796.07;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 0.90
39 X 583.03;761.23;25.00 0.0;0.0;145.0 0.90
40 X 583.16;760.50;25.00 0.0;0.0;-125.0 0.90
41 X 594.85;671.81;25.00 0.0;0.0;145.0 0.90
42 X 594.98;671.07;25.00 0.0;0.0;-125.0 0.90
43 X 605.15;586.04;25.00 0.0;0.0;145.0 0.90
LITESTAR        (c)OxyTech Srl  www.oxytech.it Page 6
Timmerupplag Nygård II
Scan interlight AB - Christer Ekman Arnegårdsgatan 10 - 431 49 Mölndal
26/09/2023
031-270069 - scaninterlight.se
Ref. Lum. On Luminaire Position Luminaire Rotation Luminaire Code Coeff. Lamp Code Flux
   X[m] Y[m] Z[m] X° Y° Z°  Mant.  lm
A 44 X 605.28;585.30;25.00 0.0;0.0;-125.0 06271694 0.90 06271694 1*92501
3.4 Aiming Summary Table
Mast Row Column Ref. On Luminaire Position Luminaire Rotation Aiming R.Axis Coeff. Ref.
   2D  X[m] Y[m] Z[m] X° Y° Z° X[m] Y[m] Z[m] ° Mant.
M-1 (2) (2) M-1  (340.68;448.62;25.00) (0;0;0)
1 1 1 X 340.31;448.24;25.00 0.0;0.0;-135.0 340.31;448.24;-0.00 -135 0.90 A
1 2 2 X 340.31;448.99;25.00 0.0;0.0;135.0 340.31;448.99;-0.00 135 0.90 A
2 1 3 X 341.06;448.24;25.00 0.0;0.0;-45.0 341.06;448.24;-0.00 -45 0.90 A
2 2 4 X 341.06;448.99;25.00 0.0;0.0;45.0 341.06;448.99;-0.00 45 0.90 A